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Wiring Harness Accessories for PowerView -  
Model PV25 
Use the diagram shown below to help you locate the wiring accessories’ part number, a brief description of the item and a 
designated harness.  The chart below the diagram includes the harness schematic to help you with selection of wiring leads 
length, if applicable. 

 
Model Wiring harness Rendering Wiring Harness Designation Schematic Part Number 

PVW-PDA-12 
CAN and Power 

Harness for PV10 
   

78-00-0613 

PVW-CH 
PowerView CAN 

Extension Harness 
 

 

 
 

78-00-0157 
78-00-0158 
78-00-0159 
78-00-0160 

PVW-PH 
PowerView Battery 
Power Extension 

Harness  
 

 
 

78-00-0149 
78-00-0150 
78-00-0151 
78-00-0152 
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Warranty - A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.  A copy of the warranty may 
be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Model Terminating Resistor Rendering Wiring Harness Designation Schematic Part Number 
PVMJR 

Terminating 
Resistor  

 
Use on last PVM Gage in a series – not needed for 

PV101. 

 
78-00-0480 

 
Model Wiring Kit Rendering Wiring Harness Designation Schematic Part Number 

PV25-K 
Wiring Kit 
Includes: 

(50) connectors 
And terminals 

 

  
 

 
78-00-0646 

Model PowerView CAN &  
Power Loose Wiring Wiring Harness Designation Part Number 

PVW-PW-30 
  

 
78-00-0125 

 

PA-30 
  

78-00-0614 

PVW-CC-24 
  

78-00-0127 

PVW-PC-24 
  

78-00-0126 

PVW-CT 
  

00-00-9510 
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